No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Appl. No.

2315009760
2315006416

2315009739
2315009699
2315005569

2315016143

2315015673

2315015992
2315002276
2315008864

2315003961

2315017653

2315015276

2315006751

2315003859

2315006292
2315002540
2315001021
2315007797

2315012867

Name

Pragati
Navjot Kaur

Allisha
Shaffia

Ankush
Gumber

Anandita
Girdher

Raviza

Jasleen
Kaur

Saksham
Rana

Jaspreet
Kaur

Kiranpreet

Aman
Narwal

Manjinder
Kaur

Ritik

Abhiman
Pathela

Harjeet
Singh

Harkaran
Singh

Sumandeep
Kaur

Rupinder
Kaur

Chamkaur

Father's
Name

Manohar Lal
Sadhu Singh

Vijay Kumar
Kasturi Lal
Binder Pal

Rakesh
Girdher

Rajesh
Kumar
Pathela

Boota Singh
Manoj Rana

Lakhwinder
Singh

Sukhtinder
Singh

Ajit Singh

Chinder
Singh

Sanjay
Kumar

Rajesh
Kumar
Pathela

Sukhpal
Singh

Dharminder
Singh

Bohar Singh

Darshan
Singh

Sakattr

22-11-1999
17-11-1999

12-10-1999
22-10-1998
17-01-1999

11-03-2002

11-11-2001

23-11-2000

16-08-2000

07-12-2000

16-08-2001

13-09-2001

05-05-2001

23-11-2001

10-11-1999

06-07-1997

17-02-2000

29-12-1997

04-12-1994

24-06-1999

Cat.

GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

DEF

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

91.20
63.00

87.40
83.60
79.00

85.40

60.20

95.53

90.00

78.15

70.00

70.00

76.60

76.00

80.75

89.38

79.80

81.53

59.00

70.00

88.22
83.00

83.55
81.33
66.00

89.60

84.20

79.33

82.00

72.22

87.00

88.00

81.55

47.00

72.40

82.22

69.20

72.44

61.00

55.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.A. (English) (Regional Center, Muktsar)
Department: P.U. Regional Centre - Muktsar
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Sub.
Marks
obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
W\ EE
Total

(o]1F:1)2
Marks
obt.

3021 3700 437 600 1959.568 437 0 97.978
1894 2400 449 600 1894 449 0 94.7
2949 3700 423 600 1912.865 423 0 95.643
2821 3700 410 600 1829.838 410 0 91.492
1728 2400 427 600 1728 427 0 86.4
2063 2400 0 0 2063 0 0 103.15
1922 2400 0 0 1922 0 0 96.1
1860 2400 0 0 1860 0 0 93

738 1000 0 0 1771.2 0 0 88.56
1711 2400 0 0 1711 0 0 85.55
1675 2400 0 0 1675 0 0 83.75
1638 2400 0 0 1638 0 0 81.9
1634 2400 0 0 1634 0 0 81.7

7 10 0 0 1680 0 0 0

1589 2400 0 0 1589 0 0 79.45
3360 4875 0 0 1654.154 0 0 0

1959 3000 0 0 1567.2 0 0 0

1474 2400 0 0 1474 0 0 73.7
1374 2400 0 0 1374 0 0 68.7
1341 2400 0 0 1341 0 0 0

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Overall
Marks

2494.546
2437.7

2431.508
2331.33
2241.4

2166.15

2018.1

1953

1859.76

1796.55

1758.75

1719.9

1715.7

1680

1668.45

1654.154

1567.2

1547.7

1442.7

1341

Remarks

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved

PU Wtg: Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wig:

PU Wtg: Approved
PU Wtg: Approved
Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wig:

Hold by Dept. Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. result awaited of final year PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Subject marks not mentioned SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year BC -Rejected:
Only certified BC Certificate is valid under this category.
PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission
website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. subject marks not mentioned SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Subject marks not mentioned SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.



No. Appl. No. Name Father's . Qualy. Qualy. Sub. Sub. Qualy. Sub. PU. Hons. Overall Remarks
Name Marks Marks Marks Marks Norm. Norm. Wig. Wig. Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600) (5%)  (15%)

Singh Singh
21 2315002779 Chetanpreet Shinderpal 14-12-2001 YF  94.00 91.50 O 0 432 500 0 518.4 0 0 0 518.4 Hold by Dept. subject marks not mentioned YF -
Kaur Singh Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in
University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North
Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -
Approved,
22 2315004797 Mehak Rana Raj Kumar 21-01-2002 YF 89.00 94.00 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited YF -Approved Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
23 2315013090 Minal Lal Singh 07-03-2002 GEN 65.00 78.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
Thakur Thakur
24 2315006799 Shivani Suresh 05-09-2003 GEN 66.00 74.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year Grad-Result
Kumar Awaited
25 2315013016 Millan Sant Ram 04-07-2001 SC 72.00 70.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved Grad-Result

Awaited



