Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.A. (English) (Regional Center, Muktsar) Department: P.U. Regional Centre - Muktsar Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315009760	Pragati	Manohar Lal	22-11-1999	GEN	91.20	88.22	3021	3700	437	600	1959.568	437	0	97.978	0	2494.546	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
2	2315006416	Navjot Kaur	Sadhu Singh	17-11-1999	GEN	63.00	83.00	1894	2400	449	600	1894	449	0	94.7	0	2437.7	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
3	2315009739	Allisha	Vijay Kumar	12-10-1999	GEN	87.40	83.55	2949	3700	423	600	1912.865	423	0	95.643	0	2431.508	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
4	2315009699	Shaffia	Kasturi Lal	22-10-1998	GEN	83.60	81.33	2821	3700	410	600	1829.838	410	0	91.492	0	2331.33	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
5	2315005569	Ankush Gumber	Binder Pal	17-01-1999	GEN	79.00	66.00	1728	2400	427	600	1728	427	0	86.4	0	2241.4	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
6	2315016143	Anandita Girdher	Rakesh Girdher	11-03-2002	GEN	85.40	89.60	2063	2400	0	0	2063	0	0	103.15	0	2166.15	Hold by Dept. Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved
7	2315015673	Raviza	Rajesh Kumar Pathela	11-11-2001	GEN	60.20	84.20	1922	2400	0	0	1922	0	0	96.1	0	2018.1	Hold by Dept. Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315015992	Jasleen Kaur	Boota Singh	23-11-2000	GEN	95.53	79.33	1860	2400	0	0	1860	0	0	93	0	1953	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
9	2315002276	Saksham Rana	Manoj Rana	16-08-2000	GEN	90.00	82.00	738	1000	0	0	1771.2	0	0	88.56	0	1859.76	Hold by Dept. result awaited of final year PU Wtg: Approved
10	2315008864	Jaspreet Kaur	Lakhwinder Singh	07-12-2000	SC	78.15	72.22	1711	2400	0	0	1711	0	0	85.55	0	1796.55	Hold by Dept. Subject marks not mentioned SC - Approved PU Wtg: Approved
11	2315003961	Kiranpreet	Sukhtinder Singh	16-08-2001	GEN	70.00	87.00	1675	2400	0	0	1675	0	0	83.75	0	1758.75	Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year BC -Rejected: Only certified BC Certificate is valid under this category. PU Wtg: Approved
12	2315017653	Aman Narwal	Ajit Singh	13-09-2001	DEF	70.00	88.00	1638	2400	0	0	1638	0	0	81.9	0	1719.9	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13	2315015276	Manjinder Kaur	Chinder Singh	05-05-2001	SC	76.60	81.55	1634	2400	0	0	1634	0	0	81.7	0	1715.7	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
14	2315006751	Ritik	Sanjay Kumar	23-11-2001	GEN	76.00	47.00	7	10	0	0	1680	0	0	0	0	1680	Approved by Dept.
15	2315003859	Abhiman Pathela	Rajesh Kumar Pathela	10-11-1999	GEN	80.75	72.40	1589	2400	0	0	1589	0	0	79.45	0	1668.45	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
16	2315006292	Harjeet Singh	Sukhpal Singh	06-07-1997	SC	89.38	82.22	3360	4875	0	0	1654.154	0	0	0	0	1654.154	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
17	2315002540	Harkaran Singh	Dharminder Singh	17-02-2000	GEN	79.80	69.20	1959	3000	0	0	1567.2	0	0	0	0	1567.2	Approved by Dept.
18	2315001021	Sumandeep Kaur	Bohar Singh	29-12-1997	SC	81.53	72.44	1474	2400	0	0	1474	0	0	73.7	0	1547.7	Hold by Dept. subject marks not mentioned SC - Approved PU Wtg: Approved
19	2315007797	Rupinder Kaur	Darshan Singh	04-12-1994	SC	59.00	61.00	1374	2400	0	0	1374	0	0	68.7	0	1442.7	Hold by Dept. Subject marks not mentioned SC - Approved PU Wtg: Approved
20	2315012867	Chamkaur	Sakattr	24-06-1999	GEN	70.00	55.00	1341	2400	0	0	1341	0	0	0	0	1341	Approved by Dept.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		Singh	Singh															
21	2315002779	Chetanpreet Kaur	Shinderpal Singh	14-12-2001	YF	94.00	91.50	0	0	432	500	0	518.4	0	0	0	518.4	Hold by Dept. subject marks not mentioned YF - Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival - Approved,
22	2315004797	Mehak Rana	Raj Kumar	21-01-2002	YF	89.00	94.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited YF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
23	2315013090	Minal Thakur	Lal Singh Thakur	07-03-2002	GEN	65.00	78.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
24	2315006799	Shivani	Suresh Kumar	05-09-2003	GEN	66.00	74.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year Grad-Result Awaited
25	2315013016	Millan	Sant Ram	04-07-2001	SC	72.00	70.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited